
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CITIMORTGAGE INC; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202203100001
00580

03/10/2022
02:39:51 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS TOWD POINT
MORTGAGE
TRUST 2017 6

Instr
#:20070627000
302970

202303160000
73270

03/16/2023
02:32:13 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200629000
264720

202303280000
86530

03/28/2023
03:19:18 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030806000
511440

202203040000
91700

03/04/2022
12:40:09 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS TOWD POINT
MORTGAGE
TRUST 2017 6

Instr
#:20070627000
302970

202210060003
82330

10/06/2022
02:31:49 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050525000
253350

200004190001
28131

04/19/2000
09:58:01 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200002080000
40521

200006050001
83581

06/05/2000
11:18:39 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200005020001
43371

200006260002
11921

06/26/2000
09:31:21 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200005080001
50131

200006260002
11941

06/26/2000
09:32:23 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200003300001
01751

200007050002
22661

07/05/2000
01:36:17 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007140002
36861

07/14/2000
10:38:31 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200002250000
59491

200007140002
37861

07/14/2000
02:01:23 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200001240000
23391

200007310002
55761

07/31/2000
10:14:08 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200007070002
26921

200008220002
87351

08/22/2000
10:53:49 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200006070001
90451

200009060003
05081

09/06/2000
08:07:35 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007120002
33521



200009260003
37931

09/26/2000
09:02:04 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008220002
86001

200009260003
37971

09/26/2000
09:02:09 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008090002
70011

200010120003
56321

10/12/2000
10:22:51 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007250002
49261

200010120003
56311

10/12/2000
10:22:49 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200006280002
14891

200011090003
90061

11/09/2000
11:00:51 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200005020001
42781

200011090003
90091

11/09/2000
11:03:20 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200006150001
99521

200011150003
95911

11/15/2000
09:16:07 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010030003
47171

200011280004
08331

11/28/2000
09:58:31 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199906300002
73311

200012070004
22121

12/07/2000
10:03:05 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011030003
82901

200101040000
04201

01/04/2001
01:24:28 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

200009250003
35851

200102260000
64241

02/26/2001
09:18:24 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUPONT
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200101190000
21211

200103050000
75431

03/05/2001
01:14:20 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101310000
34361

200103060000
78411

03/06/2001
10:48:04 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRIME
LENDING INC

200009200003
28951

200104060001
29091

04/06/2001
08:22:06 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200104060001
29081

200104270001
64351

04/27/2001
08:43:18 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200103070000
79671


