Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	d: Legal Se	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
202203100001 00580	03/10/2022 02:39:51 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	TOWD POINT MORTGAGE TRUST 2017 6					Instr #:20070627000 302970	Description
202303160000 73270	03/16/2023 02:32:13 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20200629000 264720	
202303280000 86530	03/28/2023 03:19:18 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20030806000 511440	
202203040000 91700	03/04/2022 12:40:09 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	TOWD POINT MORTGAGE TRUST 2017 6					Instr #:20070627000 302970	
202210060003 82330	10/06/2022 02:31:49 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050525000 253350	
200004190001 28131	04/19/2000 09:58:01 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200002080000 40521	
200006050001 83581	06/05/2000 11:18:39 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					200005020001 43371	
200006260002 11921	06/26/2000 09:31:21 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200005080001 50131	
200006260002 11941	06/26/2000 09:32:23 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200003300001 01751	
200007050002 22661	07/05/2000 01:36:17 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
200007140002 36861	07/14/2000 10:38:31 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200002250000 59491	
200007140002 37861	07/14/2000 02:01:23 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200001240000 23391	
200007310002 55761	07/31/2000 10:14:08 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200007070002 26921	
200008220002 37351	08/22/2000 10:53:49 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200006070001 90451	
200009060003 05081	09/06/2000 08:07:35 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200007120002 33521	

200009260003 37931	09/26/2000 09:02:04 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200008220002 86001	
200009260003 37971	09/26/2000 09:02:09 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200008090002 70011	
200010120003 56321	10/12/2000 10:22:51 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200007250002 49261	
200010120003 56311	10/12/2000 10:22:49 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200006280002 14891	
200011090003 90061	11/09/2000 11:00:51 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200005020001 42781	
200011090003 90091	11/09/2000 11:03:20 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200006150001 99521	
200011150003 95911	11/15/2000 09:16:07 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200010030003 47171	
200011280004 08331	11/28/2000 09:58:31 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199906300002 73311	
200012070004 22121	12/07/2000 10:03:05 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200011030003 82901	
200101040000 04201	01/04/2001 01:24:28 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			200009250003 35851	
200102260000 64241	02/26/2001 09:18:24 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUPONT MORTGAGE GROUP INC			200101190000 21211	
200103050000 75431	03/05/2001 01:14:20 PM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200101310000 34361	
200103060000 78411	03/06/2001 10:48:04 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRIME LENDING INC			200009200003 28951	
200104060001 29091	04/06/2001 08:22:06 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200104060001 29081	
200104270001 64351	04/27/2001 08:43:18 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200103070000 79671	